A02 000000/7/8

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(4d	ldress)	
(//0	idicəs)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
_	—	
PICK-UP	TIAW	MAIL
(Ви	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(,
(L)C	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Consider to the state of the	Filing Officer	
Special Instructions to	Fling Officer.	

Office Use Only



700009473517

12/20/02--01044--010 **87.50

PILED RECEIVED

OZ CEC 20 MII: 5

OZ DEC 20 MII: 5



UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 526 East Park Avenue Tallahassee, Florida 32301_... (850) 681-6528

HOLD FOR PICKUP BY UCC SERVICES OFFICE USE ONLY

December	20,	2002	

CORPORATION NAME (S) AND DOCUMENT NUMBER (S):

The Barrow Family Limited Partnership					
Filing Evidence ☑ Plain/Confirmation C	Type of Document copy □ Certificate of Status				
□ Certified Copy	□ Certificate of Good Standing				
	□ Articles Only □ All Charter Documents to Include				
Retrieval Request					
□ Photocopy	☐ Fictitious Name Certificate ☐				
☐ Certified Copy	Other College 29				
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS				
Profit	Amendment				
Non Profit	Resignation of RA Officer/Director				
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent				
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal				
Other	Merger				
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION				
Annual Reports	Foreign				
Fictitious Name	Limited Liability				
Name Reservation	Reinstatement				
Reinstatement	Trademark				

Other



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

December 20, 2002

UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES 526 EAST PARK AVE. TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

SUBJECT: THE BARROW FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W02000035583



We have received your document for THE BARROW FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 602A00066962

CERTIFICATE OF THE BARROW-MCDANIEL FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

THIS CERTIFICATE is executed on December 18, 2002, with respect to the agreement of The Barrow-McDaniel Family Limited Partnership ("the Partnership").

1. Name and Address: The Partnership's name is The Barrow-McDaniel Family Limited Partnership and its post office address is:

240 Island Creek Drive Vero Beach, FL 32963

- 2. Partnership's Business. The Partnership's business is owning, developing, leasing, managing, and selling real estate and the buying and selling of securities. The Partnership may also do all things not otherwise illegal under the laws of the State of Florida.
- 3. Registered Agent. The name and post office address of the Partnership's registered agent is:

Thompson H. McDaniel

240 Island Creek Drive Vero Beach, FL 32963

Thompson H. McDaniel resides in the state of Florida and has his business address in the state of Florida.

4. <u>Specified Office</u>. The post office address of the general partner is:

240 Island Creek Drive Vero Beach, FL 32963

5. General Partners. The name and post office address of the general partner is:

Thompson H. McDaniel

240 Island Creek Drive Vero Beach, FL 32963

6. <u>Dissolution</u>. The latest date on which the limited partnership is to be dissolved and its affairs wound up is December 31, 2051.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned sole general partner has signed and sealed this Certificate, on the day and year first above written.

Thompson H. McDani

General Partner

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF INDIAN RIVER

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of December, 2002, by THOMPSON H. MCDANIEL, who is personally known to me ___ or who produced a U.S. driver's license as identification.

Notary Public, State of Blorida



c:\myfiles(Gayle)\Barrow\certificate

FILED

02 05C 23 AMID: 29

OFFICE FILORIDATE

AFFIDAVIT AS TO CAPITAL CONTRIBUTION

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF INDIAN RIVER

COMES NOW, the Affiant, THOMPSON H. MCDANIEL, and after being duly sworn state as follows:

The amount of the initial capital contributions to The Barrow-McDanie Family Limited Partnership by its Limited Partners are as follows:

Ann M. Benton	\$1,225.00	
Kathryn A. McDaniel	\$1,225.00	
Thompson J. McDaniel, Jr.	\$1,225.00	
Sara F. McDaniel	\$1,225.00	020
Thompson J. McDaniel (General Partner)	\$100.00	FILE DEC 23

As of this date, it is anticipated that the above Limited Partners will make additional capital contributions in the amount of \$ 5,000. to The Barrow Family Limited Partnership.

FURTHER YOUR AFFFIANTS SAYETH NOT

By: Homeson H. McDaniel
General Partner

SWORN to and subscribed to before me this \(\sum_{\text{to}} \subscriber \) day of December 2002, by Thompson J. McDaniel, who is personally known to me ___ or who produced U.S. driver's license.

Notary Bublic, State of Alorida

c:\myfiles(gayle)\barrow\affidavit

GAYLE P. ASHLEY
State of Florida
My Comm. Exp. Oct. 14, 2003
Comm. # CC 873610

ACKNOWLEDGMENT AND ACCEPTANCE OF

AGENT OF SERVICE OF PROCESS

The undersigned, Thompson H. McDaniel, with his principal place of business at 240 Island Creek Drive, Vero Beach, Florida 32963, hereby acknowledges and accepts the obligations and duties of the registered agent for The Barrow-McDaniel Family Limited Partnership as provided under the Florida Statutes.

Thompson H. McDaniel

Dated: December 18, 2002

c:\myfiles(gayle)\Barrow\ackowledgment

PILED
02 DEC 23 AM ID: 29
WHY MILESTEE, FLOKIDA